
(Shims)

(Thick - 1mm)

(Thin - .5mm)

RIDE HEIGHT: CAMBER:

CASTER: SWEEP:

KICK UP: TOE:

SWAY BAR: DROOP:

INDOOR OUTDOOR SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

SMOOTH BUMPY RUTTED LOOSE / LOAMY HARD PACKED

DUSTY DRY WET MUDDY

BLUE GROOVE CLAY

LOW MEDIUM HIGH

OIL: BRAND:

PISTON: SPRING:

REBOUND: BUILD:

RIDE HEIGHT: CAMBER:

ANTI-SQUAT: TOE:

SWAY BAR: DROOP:

OIL: BRAND:

PISTON: SPRING:

REBOUND: BUILD:

(Anti-Squat)
(1° with center dot inserts)

(Arm Sweep)
(0° with center dot inserts)

(Kick-Up)
(10° with center dot inserts)

(Rear Toe)
(3.5° with center dot inserts)

“A” Block: “B” Block:

“D” Block:“C” Block:

ASTRO

(Roll Center)
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(Shims)

(Thick - 1mm)

(Thin - .5mm)
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ARM

WASHERS

WASHERS

1mm

2mm

SHIM

SHIM
SCREW

TKR6206

TKR6207

TKR6218

PINION / SPUR:

FRONT CENTER REAR

MOTOR:

ESC:

RADIO:

SERVO:

BATTERY:

REAR-SHORT:

BRAND / TREAD:

COMPOUND:

INSERT:

WHEEL:

NOTES:

BODY MAKE:

REAR-LONG:

WASHERS
WASHERS
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	Track: Off
	Size: Off
	Traction: Off
	Surface: Off
	Type: Off
	Condition: Off
	Ackerman Washers: 
	F Shocks Tower: Off
	F Camber Tower: Off
	F Shocks Arm: Off
	F Camber Washers: 
	F Camber Spindle: Off
	F Offset: Off
	F Ride Height: 
	F Camber: 
	F Caster: 
	F Sweep: 
	F Kick Up: 
	F Toe: 
	F Sway Bar: 
	F Droop: 
	F Oil: 
	F Oil Brand: 
	F Piston: 
	F Spring: 
	F Rebound: 
	F Build: 
	A1: Off
	A2: Off
	A3: Off
	A4: Off
	A5: Off
	A6: Off
	A7: Off
	A8: Off
	A9: Off
	B1: Off
	B2: Off
	B3: Off
	B4: Off
	B5: Off
	B6: Off
	B7: Off
	B8: Off
	B9: Off
	R Shocks Tower: Off
	R Camber Tower: Off
	R Shocks Arm: Off
	R Camber Hub: Off
	R Offset: Off
	R Ride Height: 
	R Camber: 
	R Anti-Squat: 
	R Toe: 
	R Sway Bar: 
	R Droop: 
	R Oil: 
	R Brand: 
	R Piston: 
	R Spring: 
	R Rebound: 
	R Build: 
	C1: Off
	C2: Off
	C3: Off
	C4: Off
	C5: Off
	C6: Off
	C7: Off
	C8: Off
	C9: Off
	D1: Off
	D2: Off
	D3: Off
	D4: Off
	D5: Off
	D6: Off
	D7: Off
	D8: Off
	D9: Off
	R Roll Center: Off
	R Wheelbase Shims rear: 
	R Wheelbase Shims front: 
	R Hub Sweep rear: 
	R Hub Sweep front: 
	F Diff Oil: 
	C Diff Oil: 
	R Diff Oil: 
	Pinion: 
	Spur: 
	Motor: 
	ESC: 
	Battery: 
	Radio: 
	Servo: 
	Rear Short Brace: Off
	Rear Long Brace: Off
	Tire Brand: 
	Tire Compound: 
	Tire Insert: 
	Wheel: 
	Tire Notes: 
	Body Make: 
	Notes1: 
	Notes2: 
	Notes3: 
	Notes4: 
	Notes5: 
	Notes6: 
	Notes7: 
	Notes8: 
	Notes9: 
	Notes10: 
	Notes11: 
	Notes12: 
	Notes13: 
	Notes14: 
	Notes15: 
	Steering Stop Washers: 
	Spindle Arm: 
	Body Mounts Rear: Off
	Body Mounts Front: Off
	F Wheelbase Rear: 
	F Wheelbase Front: 
	Spindle Screw: 
	Spindle Arm Shim Bottom: 
	Spindle Arm Shim Top: 
	Spindle Arm Washers: 
	Spindle Arm Ballstud: 
	Ackerman Ballstud: 
	Front Camber Ballstud: Off


